Linear Stages
ABL1000 Series
1www.aerotech.com
ABL1000 Series
Air-Bearing, Direct-Drive Linear Stage
ABL1000 series stages are the highest performance
miniature air-bearing stages available. Aerotech has
combined industry-leading precision motion control and

A
1/2 NOMINAL
TRAVEL
B
1/2 ELECTRICAL
TRAVEL
C
1/2 MECHANICAL
TRAVEL
D
STAGE
MOUNTING
E
STAGE BASE
LENGTH
ABL1000-025 25 12.5 15 20 165 235
ABL1000-050 50 25 27.5 32.5 140 260
ABL1000-100 100 50 51 57.5 140 310
ABL1000-025/-050/0100
ABL1000 Series DIMENSIONS
Linear Stages
ABL1000 Series

A
1/2 NOMINAL
TRAVEL
B
1/2 ELECTRICAL
TRAVEL
C
1/2 MECHANICAL
TRAVEL
D
STAGE BASE
LENGTH
E
STAGE MOUNTING
ACCESS HOLES
ABL1000WB-050 50 25.0 25.7 28.4 307 4X 10 THRU
ABL1000WB-100 100 50.0 50.7 53.4 357 4X 10 THRU
ABL1000WB-150 150 75.0 75.7 78.4 407 -
ABL1000-050/-100/-150WB
ABL1000 Series DIMENSIONS
Lin
ea